3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-06-12
05:51:23

2 2019-06-12
05:12:53

3 2019-06-09
03:13:17

BITCOIN
1AAHboepKSc6N6US3gD8MPjvKYVGSBNCBg

1.10590454 BTC &
69,561.38 USD

1.10590454 BTC &
69,561.38 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

6callcfdd492a87d59e498 - 0.00547987 BTC

d67e21785f547bfccc8e04

df0a2414f97c57e255f6

56cd60alflal830eal7478 + 0.00547987 BTC

df2656fh4b9fa855838d49

d7a8927a0e6f5b087b8d

d4f45bb8838515¢c8c2bédec - 0.00560982 BTC

6749956bfb13fd14bb40cé

96440fed0763chdc5013
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AAHboepK5c6N6US3qD8MPjvKYVGSBnCBg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ca11cfdd492a87d59e498d67e21785f547bfccc8e04df0a2414f97c57e255f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ca11cfdd492a87d59e498d67e21785f547bfccc8e04df0a2414f97c57e255f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ca11cfdd492a87d59e498d67e21785f547bfccc8e04df0a2414f97c57e255f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56cd60a1f1a1830ea17478df2656fb4b9fa855838d49d7a8927a0e6f5b087b8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56cd60a1f1a1830ea17478df2656fb4b9fa855838d49d7a8927a0e6f5b087b8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56cd60a1f1a1830ea17478df2656fb4b9fa855838d49d7a8927a0e6f5b087b8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4f45bb8838515c8c2b6dc6749956bfb13fd14bb40c696440fed0763cbdc5013
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4f45bb8838515c8c2b6dc6749956bfb13fd14bb40c696440fed0763cbdc5013
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4f45bb8838515c8c2b6dc6749956bfb13fd14bb40c696440fed0763cbdc5013

10

11

12

Date & time

2019-06-09
02:53:47

2019-06-06
03:38:56

2019-06-06
03:15:07

2019-06-04
06:57:55

2019-06-04
06:27:08

2019-06-02
03:43:15

2019-06-02
03:20:55

2019-05-31
03:43:53

2019-05-31
03:02:25

Transaction Id

6dbb4d86424606af8c97fc

fh62b8b537f097ac?a4416

Of3bd4ceadefbbec73ef

bh921e68fac8fda83ef86d?

3255511cd98c56077e3ff3

270cf01e27f93998533b

e5f132304705a21d48c121

e497ddb5315d%ec152d73d

49a2d082367f6b2ec2da

b4221864dc4bb1dlb2a2bb

9fb55021263166e58f6e19

72592318085¢c1f47232¢

bc3cb7d6284fdb7c093351

b42821833835dcd09954dd

Qafcl86e6522a2clbaaa

93d1038fbff83519a78391

3d5d3fbb20be8f2406e5d1

d9ec4203840bf48da%87

5325c2818a826400a02047

63b46a7557e0dc5f4b3596

€c9c814d14c47ch90033e

68bc8bflcédb51c52eas8f

078d84f71109c97eb44a5a

3e3c50e23e27d7f06367

6ccbc89al19dat7271ala25s

99fdb7b1f3cc?ac7d94308

24fe4d10cf048bf30211

Amount

+ 0.00560982

- 0.00685166

+ 0.00685166

- 0.00660059

+ 0.00660059

- 0.00700569

+ 0.00700569

- 0.00724508

+ 0.00724508

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dbb4d86424606af8c97fcfb62b8b537f097ac9a44160f3bd4cea4efb6cc73ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dbb4d86424606af8c97fcfb62b8b537f097ac9a44160f3bd4cea4efb6cc73ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dbb4d86424606af8c97fcfb62b8b537f097ac9a44160f3bd4cea4efb6cc73ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b921e68fac8fda83ef86d93255511cd98c56077e3ff3270cf01e27f93998533b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b921e68fac8fda83ef86d93255511cd98c56077e3ff3270cf01e27f93998533b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b921e68fac8fda83ef86d93255511cd98c56077e3ff3270cf01e27f93998533b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5f132304705a21d48c121e497ddb5315d9ec152d73d49a2d082367f6b2ec2da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5f132304705a21d48c121e497ddb5315d9ec152d73d49a2d082367f6b2ec2da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e5f132304705a21d48c121e497ddb5315d9ec152d73d49a2d082367f6b2ec2da
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4221864dc4b61d1b2a2b69fb5502f263166e58f6e1972592318085c1f47232e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4221864dc4b61d1b2a2b69fb5502f263166e58f6e1972592318085c1f47232e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4221864dc4b61d1b2a2b69fb5502f263166e58f6e1972592318085c1f47232e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc3cb7d6284fdb7c093351b42821833835dcd09954dd0afc186e6522a2c1baaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc3cb7d6284fdb7c093351b42821833835dcd09954dd0afc186e6522a2c1baaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc3cb7d6284fdb7c093351b42821833835dcd09954dd0afc186e6522a2c1baaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93d1038fbff83519a783913d5d3fbb20be8f2406e5d1d9ec4203840bf48da987
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93d1038fbff83519a783913d5d3fbb20be8f2406e5d1d9ec4203840bf48da987
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93d1038fbff83519a783913d5d3fbb20be8f2406e5d1d9ec4203840bf48da987
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5325c2818a826400a0204763b46a7557e0dc5f4b3596c9c814d14c47cb90033e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5325c2818a826400a0204763b46a7557e0dc5f4b3596c9c814d14c47cb90033e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5325c2818a826400a0204763b46a7557e0dc5f4b3596c9c814d14c47cb90033e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68bc8bf1c6db51c52ea58f078d84f71109c97eb44a5a3e3c50e23e27d7f06367
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68bc8bf1c6db51c52ea58f078d84f71109c97eb44a5a3e3c50e23e27d7f06367
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/68bc8bf1c6db51c52ea58f078d84f71109c97eb44a5a3e3c50e23e27d7f06367
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccbc89a19daf7271a1a2599fdb7b1f3cc9ac7d9430824fe4d10cf048bf30211
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccbc89a19daf7271a1a2599fdb7b1f3cc9ac7d9430824fe4d10cf048bf30211
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccbc89a19daf7271a1a2599fdb7b1f3cc9ac7d9430824fe4d10cf048bf30211

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2019-05-29
04:16:22

2019-05-29
03:15:34

2019-05-26
03:29:51

2019-05-26
03:17:24

2019-05-23
06:51:54

2019-05-23
05:48:17

2019-05-20
06:59:49

2019-05-20
06:33:10

2019-05-17
05:50:51

Transaction Id

d523fdcl114e90e7fea84ac

2b9c174e12690612d0f%aa

d5179a010128b55e9dd8

d0719a05da8eaaebad213c

af5370804baddel2bl1c8b7

ada7d030bbfae596ea87

d93303e1d0486cd89fealc

3491c703c7cf54224d6¢cda

60341557718e2666403a

619bead3babéf2f0d59e848

d70594a670248d4749250a

08a09782fe864bc4as0c

8eab446b048e84571a4cl7

fd77b0fcbc0d124e3f2412

a9a2d97389d2c31lecfel

3bblaf3c6b9183bcld683F

S4f4abbebafSfee573a703b

bc45e1748e6081f467a0

7b11033fbh2375d49a23c54

34f0a%elablads5fe2277a9

bc01e20972fc5eb01d%a

c80845e934898h587b1144

4649326682e5363e5b7a62

d4343779b999ed042a0b

2968979ch83451d1277chbe

b65b09fe300bcdS7aba84b

a74fe5bb19b81551d918

Amount

0.00631376

0.00631376

0.00636452

0.00636452

0.00655249

0.00655249

0.00627732

0.00627732

0.00644471

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d523fdc114e90e7fea84ac2b9c174e12690612d0f9aad5179a010128b55e9dd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d523fdc114e90e7fea84ac2b9c174e12690612d0f9aad5179a010128b55e9dd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d523fdc114e90e7fea84ac2b9c174e12690612d0f9aad5179a010128b55e9dd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0719a05da8eaae6ad213caf5370804badde12b1c8b7ada7d030bbfae596ea87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0719a05da8eaae6ad213caf5370804badde12b1c8b7ada7d030bbfae596ea87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0719a05da8eaae6ad213caf5370804badde12b1c8b7ada7d030bbfae596ea87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d93303e1d0486cd89fea1c3491c703c7cf54224d6cda603415577f8e2666403a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d93303e1d0486cd89fea1c3491c703c7cf54224d6cda603415577f8e2666403a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d93303e1d0486cd89fea1c3491c703c7cf54224d6cda603415577f8e2666403a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/619bead3ba6f2f0d59e848d70594a670248d4749250a08a09782fe864bc4a50c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/619bead3ba6f2f0d59e848d70594a670248d4749250a08a09782fe864bc4a50c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/619bead3ba6f2f0d59e848d70594a670248d4749250a08a09782fe864bc4a50c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ea6446b048e84571a4c17fd77b0fcbc0d124e3f2412a9a2d97389d2c31ecfe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ea6446b048e84571a4c17fd77b0fcbc0d124e3f2412a9a2d97389d2c31ecfe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ea6446b048e84571a4c17fd77b0fcbc0d124e3f2412a9a2d97389d2c31ecfe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bb1af3c6b9183bc1d683f54f4b6ebaf5fee573a703bbc45e1748e6081f467a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bb1af3c6b9183bc1d683f54f4b6ebaf5fee573a703bbc45e1748e6081f467a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bb1af3c6b9183bc1d683f54f4b6ebaf5fee573a703bbc45e1748e6081f467a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b11033fb2375d49a23c5434f0a9e1a61ad5fe2277a9bc01e20972fc5eb01d9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b11033fb2375d49a23c5434f0a9e1a61ad5fe2277a9bc01e20972fc5eb01d9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b11033fb2375d49a23c5434f0a9e1a61ad5fe2277a9bc01e20972fc5eb01d9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c80845e934898b587b11444649326682e5363e5b7a62d4343779b999ed042a0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c80845e934898b587b11444649326682e5363e5b7a62d4343779b999ed042a0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c80845e934898b587b11444649326682e5363e5b7a62d4343779b999ed042a0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2968979cb83451d1277cbeb65b09fe300bcd57aba84ba74fe5bb19b81551d918
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2968979cb83451d1277cbeb65b09fe300bcd57aba84ba74fe5bb19b81551d918
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2968979cb83451d1277cbeb65b09fe300bcd57aba84ba74fe5bb19b81551d918

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2019-05-17
05:23:54

2019-05-14
06:57:53

2019-05-14
06:49:43

2019-05-11
08:59:22

2019-05-11
08:43:33

2019-05-10
10:09:27

2019-05-10
07:49:18

2019-05-08
07:11:47

2019-05-08
05:24:28

Transaction Id

od8f0c206f8c0483a5624a

311faa%9d0dd8csdldeésfd

9116b9f2a7%9e1e163332

e694bdac815bc535b7delb

4c70d7e42e3821ea8ff21f

2c24587h7eff49febd76

fc38eaf484088849d54d8b

c670d82732d88dd69e1748

5150121cchh26ae8ac76

£7d5df59ee39035616527f

deeald37737b7d68e15e49

6c3835c81ffehblb2faa

da63ch1354b92410adaa38

05a917b5e6ef80829b527b

4f9a02b5dda89e0006f1

89a3f02800a19d190ec2af

698120105037d7b9478ffa

8158cfblcaf?26be572f

bb45680fel8ccceb02e34c

1b77cc3dc79569d452dedsS

eeb6310aa228ec43641ed

49dlabecd841eb530ch2ff

72150cceBdlchcO2bc7f6b

98c8df90d40091814766

0b9182d98cbebSafd45easdt

d96f15849d720a923a0ff6

06132286910530394836

Amount

+ 0.00644471

- 0.00618090

+ 0.00618090

- 0.00616007

+ 0.00616007

- 0.50516740

+ 0.50516740

- 0.00616941

+ 0.00616941

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d8f0c206f8c0483a5624a311faa9d0dd8c5d1de65fd9116b9f2a79e1e163332
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d8f0c206f8c0483a5624a311faa9d0dd8c5d1de65fd9116b9f2a79e1e163332
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d8f0c206f8c0483a5624a311faa9d0dd8c5d1de65fd9116b9f2a79e1e163332
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e694bdac815bc535b7de1b4c70d7e42e3821ea8ff21f2c24587b7eff49fe6476
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e694bdac815bc535b7de1b4c70d7e42e3821ea8ff21f2c24587b7eff49fe6476
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e694bdac815bc535b7de1b4c70d7e42e3821ea8ff21f2c24587b7eff49fe6476
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc38eaf484088849d54d8bc670d82732d88dd69e17485150121ccbb26ae8ac76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc38eaf484088849d54d8bc670d82732d88dd69e17485150121ccbb26ae8ac76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc38eaf484088849d54d8bc670d82732d88dd69e17485150121ccbb26ae8ac76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7d5df59ee39035616527fdeea1537737b7d68e15e496c3835c81ffeb61b2faa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7d5df59ee39035616527fdeea1537737b7d68e15e496c3835c81ffeb61b2faa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7d5df59ee39035616527fdeea1537737b7d68e15e496c3835c81ffeb61b2faa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da63cb1354b92410adaa3805a917b5e6ef80829b527b4f9a02b5dda89e0006f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da63cb1354b92410adaa3805a917b5e6ef80829b527b4f9a02b5dda89e0006f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da63cb1354b92410adaa3805a917b5e6ef80829b527b4f9a02b5dda89e0006f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89a3f02800a19d190ec2af698120105037d7b9478ffa8158cf61caf926be572f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89a3f02800a19d190ec2af698120105037d7b9478ffa8158cf61caf926be572f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89a3f02800a19d190ec2af698120105037d7b9478ffa8158cf61caf926be572f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb45680fe18ccceb02e34c1b77cc3dc79569d452ded5ee6310aa228ec43641ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb45680fe18ccceb02e34c1b77cc3dc79569d452ded5ee6310aa228ec43641ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb45680fe18ccceb02e34c1b77cc3dc79569d452ded5ee6310aa228ec43641ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49d1a6ecd841eb530cb2ff72150cce0d1cbc02bc7f6b98c8df90d40091814766
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49d1a6ecd841eb530cb2ff72150cce0d1cbc02bc7f6b98c8df90d40091814766
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49d1a6ecd841eb530cb2ff72150cce0d1cbc02bc7f6b98c8df90d40091814766
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b9182d98cbe5afd45ea3fd96f15849d720a923a0ff606f32286910530394836
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b9182d98cbe5afd45ea3fd96f15849d720a923a0ff606f32286910530394836
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b9182d98cbe5afd45ea3fd96f15849d720a923a0ff606f32286910530394836

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2019-05-05
06:39:27

2019-05-05
05:53:14

2019-05-02
06:04:06

2019-05-02
04:47:05

2017-12-24
14:13:42

2017-12-17
07:46:46

2017-11-17
01:18:35

2017-11-17
00:31:58

Transaction Id

497075c3a714a04t4638c0

2ed261d476e8d2decadell

f3fc9eh1e80ad5889674

offbe2lbcb8eb65a578601a

72ea04c1fb7ch5793d731c

£38882c4286d6fhd169b

65022b8aebc58h8d4a39df

992fc59b5c3aa748¢c89de8

6fd50eObeddb71fdedbe

ofbd025bc0Baa7dbf01355

274e425643223677047bc?

eb82f7f6blbSfca%6chéd

9e79c0ddce70e157bc3d06

1fd8aeceb68a22169bd?2a07

0551eed4c7e057746c66

abef496418cdb62e6993ed4

c2cee2b0dc4fe78dcbH203c

c05770c35551e6098a3b

7a60c92300084b8c87d0905

ob0d4elb6bcl977f0f10078

809f5ae2lac2eb163867

ddfa29ab49d7bd%edca4cc

8a3c3cdfe381a?ah780bel

d4386c87eef7dd948256

Amount

0.00619674

0.00619674

0.00578451

0.00578451

0.20000000

0.20000000

0.29950000

0.29950000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/497075c3a714a04f4638c02ed261d476e8d2decade10f3fc9eb1e80ad5889674
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/497075c3a714a04f4638c02ed261d476e8d2decade10f3fc9eb1e80ad5889674
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/497075c3a714a04f4638c02ed261d476e8d2decade10f3fc9eb1e80ad5889674
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ffbe21bcb8e65a578601a72ea04c1fb7cb5793d731cf38882c4286d6fbd169b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ffbe21bcb8e65a578601a72ea04c1fb7cb5793d731cf38882c4286d6fbd169b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ffbe21bcb8e65a578601a72ea04c1fb7cb5793d731cf38882c4286d6fbd169b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65022b8aebc58b8d4a39df992fc59b5c3aa748c89de86fd50e0beddb71fdedbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65022b8aebc58b8d4a39df992fc59b5c3aa748c89de86fd50e0beddb71fdedbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65022b8aebc58b8d4a39df992fc59b5c3aa748c89de86fd50e0beddb71fdedbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fbd025bc00aa7dbf01355274e425643223677047bc7eb82f7f6b1b5fca96cb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fbd025bc00aa7dbf01355274e425643223677047bc7eb82f7f6b1b5fca96cb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fbd025bc00aa7dbf01355274e425643223677047bc7eb82f7f6b1b5fca96cb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e79c0ddce70e157bc3d061fd8aece68a22169bd9a070551eed4c7e057746c66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e79c0ddce70e157bc3d061fd8aece68a22169bd9a070551eed4c7e057746c66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9e79c0ddce70e157bc3d061fd8aece68a22169bd9a070551eed4c7e057746c66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6ef4964f8cd62e6993ed4c2cee2b0dc4fe78dc6203cc05770c35551e6098a3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6ef4964f8cd62e6993ed4c2cee2b0dc4fe78dc6203cc05770c35551e6098a3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6ef4964f8cd62e6993ed4c2cee2b0dc4fe78dc6203cc05770c35551e6098a3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a60c9300084b8c87d09055b0d4e16bc1977f0f10078809f5ae21ac2eb163867
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a60c9300084b8c87d09055b0d4e16bc1977f0f10078809f5ae21ac2eb163867
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a60c9300084b8c87d09055b0d4e16bc1977f0f10078809f5ae21ac2eb163867
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddfa29ab49d7bd9edca4cc8a3c3cdfe381a9ab780be0d4386c87eef7dd948256
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddfa29ab49d7bd9edca4cc8a3c3cdfe381a9ab780be0d4386c87eef7dd948256
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddfa29ab49d7bd9edca4cc8a3c3cdfe381a9ab780be0d4386c87eef7dd948256

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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